PROGRAMME*

09.00 Registration

09.30 Introduction — scene setting
Basics on asbestos, its uses, the hazard presented/different asbestos related
diseases and chronology
Divisibility and indivisibility/special issues: mesothelioma and lung cancer
Developing awareness of the hazard

Potential claimants — case authorities

10.45 Refreshment break

11.00 The law — establishing liability/the CL duty of care - culpable
knowledge/breach of duty/foreseeability
Breach of statute and forseeability, Baker v Quantum
Causation, but for test and divisibility and apportionment
Fairchild, Barker v Corus, Compensation Act and Sienkeiwicz and Willmore,
Trigger Litigation restoration of Fairchild (part 1)
Contributory negligence
Injury that is not de minimis, pleural plaques, Johnston v NEI
The extended protocol

13.00 Lunch

14.00 Trigger litigation on actionability (part 2)
Third Party Rights Act
Employers Liability Tracing Office
Practice — restoring a company
ELIB
Practice and procedure - Disease & lliness Protocol & Mesothelioma
Practice Direction (PDD3)

The extended portal



15.00

15.30

16.00

16.15

17.15

The Mesothelioma Act/ELIB

Mesothelioma Consultation

s69 Enterprise & Regulatory Reform Act 2013
s44 LASPO Act 2012 and funding

Practical session: limitation cases
Refreshment break

Quantum

Close

*This programme is subject to change



