PROGRAMME*

09.00	Registration
09.30	Introduction – scene setting
	Basics on asbestos, its uses, the hazard presented/different asbestos related
	diseases and chronology
	Divisibility and indivisibility/special issues: mesothelioma and lung cancer
	Developing awareness of the hazard
	Potential claimants – case authorities
10.45	Refreshment break
11.00	The law – establishing liability/the CL duty of care - culpable
	knowledge/breach of duty/foreseeability
	Breach of statute and forseeability, Baker v Quantum
	Causation, but for test and divisibility and apportionment
	Fairchild, Barker v Corus, Compensation Act and Sienkeiwicz and Willmore,
	Trigger Litigation restoration of Fairchild (part 1)
	Contributory negligence
	Injury that is not de minimis, pleural plaques, Johnston v NEI
	The extended protocol
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Trigger litigation on actionability (part 2)
	Third Party Rights Act
	Employers Liability Tracing Office
	Practice – restoring a company
	ELIB
	Practice and procedure - Disease & Illness Protocol & Mesothelioma
	Practice Direction (PDD3)
	The extended portal

15.00	The Mesothelioma Act/ELIB
	Mesothelioma Consultation
	s69 Enterprise & Regulatory Reform Act 2013
	s44 LASPO Act 2012 and funding
15.30	Practical session: limitation cases
16.00	Refreshment break
16.15	Quantum
10.15	Quantum
17.15	Close
- · · •	

*This programme is subject to change